ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

o Washington County Jail
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,

\":E@ " Stillwater, MN 55082
N 651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 7/3/2025 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 113

‘Last Name First Name MI
AKHIGBE Alfred

ARAB Musharaf Zainab
ARRINGTON Ciarra Cianna
AVALOS Raul Jr
BADER Erik Lawrence
BAUMAN Danielle Nicole
BENSON Blake Charles
BILLS Sirvontes Demico
BLAIR William Termain
BORRMAN Timothy Jeffrey
BUCHMAYER Heather Anne
CARBAJAL PINEDA Geser Alexander
CAVALIER Bradley Laurence
CHANG Toua Hong
CHATMAN Aleigha Tajaunia
CHAVEZ Tia Marie
CHILDS Darren Dean
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger
DEMARS Patricia Adaire
DUNN Ariana Marie
EDWARDS Jie Jassari
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen
FAHLSING Deavan Jae
FLORES Javier Steven
GARCIA Andrew Jesse
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus
GLENN Thomas Gary

JID #
J00019620

J00024337
J00020436
J00017304
J00002334
J00020394
J00024885
JO0015778
J00022291
J00007624
J00009183
J00020218
JO0000726
J00011730
J00022772
JO0003136
J00002012
JO0003467
J00012561
J00018156
J00020732
J00024499
J00022701
J00014268
J00003879
J00002174
J00024881

Booking Date [Booking#

01/02/25
04/24/25
07/01/25
05/16/25
04/18/25
07/01/25
07/03/25
06/17/25
08/19/24
05/24/25
06/26/25
06/03/25
06/12/25
05/12/25
06/22/25
05/27/25
06/08/25
04/18/25
07/02/25
06/27/25
01/21/25
05/10/25
04/19/25
05/23/25
06/30/25
03/17/25
07/02/25

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/03/2025 TIME 04:00:05

2501024
2504377
2507014
2505234
2504262
2507010
2507045
2506239
2408314
2505337
2506345
2506023
2506177
2505177
2506295
2505385
2506120
2504277
2507025
2506352
2501306
2505149
2504275
2505314
2506392
2503256
2507037

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/11/25

07/15/25
08/20/25

07/14/25

01/01/00
01/01/00

182
70
2
48
76
2

0
16
318
40
7
30
21
52
11
37
25
76
1

6
163
54
75
41

108
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Active Inmates as of: 7/3/2025 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 113

‘Last Name
GLOVER

GRAVES

GRONAU
HALL
HARDING
HARDWICK
HARP

HEGG
MCLAUGHLIN

HENDRIX
HOFFERBER
HOFFMAN
HOILAND
HOLLEN
HOLMES
HULL
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KAGNI
KLINDT
KNIGHT
KRAMER
KRESS
KRUEGER
LEDOUX

v1.1 3/25

First Name
Kiasia

Diante

Trenton
Ronald
Michael
Sara
Jayson

Brandon

Christopher
Jeremy
Nicole

Nels
Nicholas
Kyle
Lawrence
Ramone
Christopher
Josephine
Takari

Koffi
Christopher
Jovan
Charles
John

Jake

Austin

Ml
Lashae

Ravel
Jamont

Earl
Brian
Brandon
Marie
Dean

Charles

Damontac
John Loyal
Amy
Rainer
Michael
Matthew
Barnard
Dj'zahn

Michael

Nmn
Josue
John
Joshua
Alton
Thomas
Joseph
Ryan

JID #
J00017222

J00024774

J00007187
JO0000671
J00012758
J00023930
J00017475
J00019056

J00024877
J00000234
J00022537
JO0018936
JO0003864
J00022725
J00022605
J00022036
J00015070
J00024562
J00024879
J00014566
J00024353
J00019406
J00019289
J00013534
J00001045
J00018951

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

05/21/25
06/18/25

05/15/25
07/01/25
02/01/25
07/02/25
05/15/25
07/01/25

07/01/25
06/09/25
06/21/25
06/25/25
07/02/25
05/29/25
07/01/25
07/18/24
04/24/25
05/21/25
07/02/25
06/23/25
04/25/25
08/11/23
06/09/25
07/02/25
07/01/25
06/26/25

DATE 07/03/2025 TIME 04:00:05

2505285
2506247

2505220
2507012
2502002
2507033
2505218
2507020

2507023
2506133
2506280
2506334
2507032
2505404
2507008
2407276
2504380
2505278
2507027
2506311
2504403
2308131
2506131
2507028
2507011
2506343

08/02/25

08/01/25

01/01/00

07/04/25

01/01/00

43
15

49
2
152

49

24
12

35

350
70
43

10
69
692
24
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
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BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 7/3/2025 4:00:05 AM
‘Inmate Count: 113 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
LEIGH Adam Thaddeus J00021394 06/28/25 2506375 07/04/25 5
LEONARD Tija Akeem J00021967 06/06/25 2506078 27
LERCZAK Matthew Noah J00024883 07/02/25 2507040 1
LESTER Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 559
Lezah
LEWIS Cecilia Lynn J00024856 06/29/25 2506382 01/01/00 4
LEWIS Shawn Eric J00020557 01/05/24 2401075 545
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 478
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 52
Markie
MANYINSA George Nyagaka J00013752 06/19/25 2506256 07/28/25 14
MARK Kimberly Michele J00024134 06/30/25 2506406 3
MATHER LYMON Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 140
MCBAIN James Arthur J00022021 07/17/24 2407255 351
MCKENZIE Michael Duane J00011469 05/17/25 2505244 47
MCLAGAN Janet Sue J00024544 07/02/25 2507036 1
MEDENWALDT Gustav Christian J00002052 05/23/25 2505330 41
MELLESMOEN Meghan Joy J00022423 06/17/25 2506242 16
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 627
MOORE Eugene Daruis J00024484 05/08/25 2505121 56
MOORE Michael Blande J00022137 07/01/25 2507015 2
NELSON Robert J J00024330 04/23/25 2504358 71
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 149
OLSON Danielle Renee J00024874 07/01/25 2507018 2
ORTIZ Dakar Manuel J00023465 01/07/25 2501107 09/05/25 177
OSTERBAUER Cellea Rae J00024884 07/02/25 2507041 1
PADRON Andriu Javier J00024540 05/17/25 2505237 47
Chacare
PERKINS Joseph Ramone J00000213 06/09/25 2506129 24

v1.1 3/25 DATE 07/03/2025 TIME 04:00:05 PAGE3 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
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“&/ 73K = 15015 62nd St. N.

\% @5/ Stillwater, MN 55082

i %& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 7/3/2025 4:00:05 AM
‘Inmate Count: 113 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
RASSMUSSEN Gary Hans J00020215 07/01/25 2507017 07/11/25 2
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 303
RIOS Eli J00022591 05/26/25 2505380 01/01/00 38
ROLLINS Shemaca Chanel J00016207 06/25/25 2506336 08/03/25 8
RONDO Demetrius J00010006 07/02/25 2507026 1
ROY Kale Devlin J00014295 05/07/25 2505107 08/10/25 57
SAYERS Randal Charles J00023781 06/25/25 2506330 8
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 795
SHEA Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 295
SHORTER Darkese Deshawn J00024307 04/20/25 2504307 74
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 247
SMITH Russell Stephen J00015476 06/20/25 2506276 07/09/25 13
SMITH Taylo Elijah J00024148 04/02/25 2504022 01/01/00 92
SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 35
SOLLER Lindsay Laryssa J00018045 05/01/25 2505009 63
SOLOMON Angelo Ricardo J00022132 06/30/25 2506400 3
STANDLEY Brandi Breanna J00023887 06/30/25 2506403 3
STEPHANSON Aimee Claire Ann  J00021381 06/27/25 2506356 07/14/25 6
TEGENE Alemayhu Aseffa J00024887 07/03/25 2507046 0
THOMPSON Larry Dawyane J00017808 04/19/25 2504294 08/12/25 75
THOMPSON Lindsey Anne J00018614 05/12/25 2505174 52
THOR Yang Pao J00002580 06/30/25 2506389 3
VANG Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 247
VANG Moua J00024862 06/30/25 2506393 3
VANG Pang Chia J00010884 06/30/25 2506402 3
VANG Teng JO0007060 06/13/25 2506175 20
VARGAS VEGA Chara J00024828 06/25/25 2506335 8
V1.1 3/25 DATE 07/03/2025 TIME 04:00:05 PAGE 4 OF 5



ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
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Active Inmates as of: 7/3/2025 4:00:05 AM

‘Inmate Count: 113

‘Last Name
WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLY
WOLFE
WUNDERLICH

v1.1 3/25

First Name

Diontae
Kaylin
Montwuse
Ricky

Carl
Melinda

Trevor

Ml JID #

Lovelle J00016851
Lee J00023061
Cornell J00015397
Deangelo J00003634
Martin J00012652
Sue J00020599
Joseph J00009455

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

01/21/25
11/19/24
04/23/25
04/15/25
07/02/25
07/01/25
09/18/24

DATE 07/03/2025 TIME 04:00:05

2501307
2411284
2504360
2504218
2507039
2507021
2409284

07/19/25

163
226
71
79
1

2
288
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